
 
 2018 Product Information

New colour added/ New size added
 

BZ02 – Baby T                                           Note. BZ02TLC and BZ02 have merged to become BZ02 
 
Fibre Comp 

 
See Colour Chips below. Organic Content certified to the OCS  

  
Fabric Type/ Weight Interlock 200gsm.                                                  
  
Details Cotton/Elastane neck rib | Nickel-free snap poppers to shoulder 

opening for easy dressing | Flat, cover-stitch around neck, and at 
both sleeve and bottom hem 
 

Matching Styles BZ02S 
 
Note; this style is in transition to using only organic cotton 

Colour Information 

Shade Black 
Black 

Organic 
Bubble 

Gum Pink 
Camouflage 

Green 
Cobalt Blue Dusty Blue Fuchsia 

Heather 
Grey 

 Melange 

Light Grey 
Melange 

Mint 
NEW 

Mocha 

 

100% 
cotton 

100% 
(organic) 

cotton 

100% 
cotton 

100% 
(organic) 

cotton 

100% 
(organic) 

cotton 

100% cotton 100% 
(organic) 

cotton 

85% 
(organic) 

cotton 15% 
polyester 

95% cotton  
5% viscose 

100% 
cotton 

60% 
(organic) 

cotton 40% 
polyester

 
Pantone 

 

Pantone 
Black C 

Pantone 
BlackC 204C 5753C 7685C 543C Process 

Magenta 
421C 429C 351C 17-

1418TPX 

C 
M 
Y 
K 

0 
0 
0 

100 

0 
0 
0 

100 

0 
58 
3 
0 

25 
0 

79 
73 

91 
73 
11 
1 

25 
5 
7 
0 

0 
100 
15 
0 

20 
10 
20 
0 

3 
0 
0 

32 

17 
0 

16 
0 

0 
16 
27 
42 

            

Shade 
Nautical 

Navy 
Orange 

Organic 
Natural 

Powder 
Pink 

Red Soft Yellow White 
White 

Organic 
   

 
100% 
cotton 

100% cotton 100% 
(organic) 

cotton 

100% cotton 100% 
cotton 

100% cotton 100% 
cotton 

100% 
(organic) 

cotton 

   

Pantone 
 

282C 1585C 
Warm 

Grey01 
706C 200C 12-0720 

Pantone 
White 

Pantone 
White 

   

C 
M 
Y 
K 

100 
68 
0 
54 

0 
51 
100 
0 

10 
10 
15 
0 

0 
15 
5 
0 

0 
100 
63 
12 

0 
7 

41 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

   

            

Size Information  

        

Age/ 
Months 

0-3* 3-6 6-12 12-18 18-24**  
* 0-3m available only in black organic and white organic 
 
**18-24 only available in white, bubble gum pink, dusty blue, 
light grey melange, mint, nautical navy, orange, powder pink, 
red, soft yellow & white. (ie non-organic colourways) 

To Fit 
Height 

53/60 cm 60/66cm 66/76cm 76/86cm 86/93cm  

        

Wash Care Information 
 

 
 

Certification/Logos - All logos and relevant certification/ labelling requirements available from Mantis World. 
Mantis World own 

logos 
 

All organic colourways 
(i.e. bottom row) except 

Mocha 
 

Heather Grey 
Melange only 

100% (organic) cotton colourways only 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

   Oeko-tex® 100 OCS Blended OCS100 GOTS 

*Important information re GOTS (Global Organic Textile Standard): Whilst we can confirm that both Mantis World and the relevant manufacturer of this style 
are both GOTS certified, we would strongly recommend consulting the GOTS Licensing and Labelling Guide (latest edition May 2017) to ensure (your) 
compliance with their requirements prior to (a) use of the GOTS or (b) reference to GOTS status & certification logo in conjunction with this style. 

Packing Information Country of Origin Commodity Code 
Quantity/Pack: 5 Quantity/Carton: 50 Tanzania/ Bangladesh 61112090 
SKU Information   Sheet information 
SKUs 2017: 65 SKUs 2017: 73 Net change: +8 Issue 5; 21/09/17 

 


