

2018 Product Information

New colour added/ New size added

BZ02 – Baby T

Note. BZ02TLC and BZ02 have merged to become BZ02

Fibre Comp See Colour Chips below. Organic Content certified to the OCS

Fabric Type/ Weight Interlock 200gsm.

Details Cotton/Elastane neck rib | Nickel-free snap poppers to shoulder

opening for easy dressing | Flat, cover-stitch around neck, and at

both sleeve and bottom hem

BZ02S **Matching Styles**

Note; this style is in transition to using only organic cotton



Colour Information

Shade	Black	Black Organic	Bubble Gum Pink	Camouflage Green	Cobalt Blue	Dusty Blue	Fuchsia	Heather Grey Melange	Light Grey Melange	Mint	NEW Mocha
	100% cotton	100% (organic) cotton	100% cotton	100% (organic) cotton	100% (organic) cotton	100% cotton	100% (organic) cotton	85% (organic) cotton 15% polyester	95% cotton 5% viscose	100% cotton	60% (organic) cotton 40% polyester
Pantone	Pantone Black C	Pantone BlackC	204C	5753C	7685C	543C	Process Magenta	421C	429C	351C	17- 1418TPX
M Y C	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 58 3	25 0 79	91 73 11	25 5 7	0 100 15	20 10 20	3 0 0	17 0 16	0 16 27
K	100	100	0	73	1	0	0	0	32	0	42

Shade	Nautical Navy	Orange	Organic Natural	Powder Pink	Red	Soft Yellow	White	White Organic
	100% cotton	100% cotton	100% (organic) cotton	100% cotton	100% cotton	100% cotton	100% cotton	100% (organic) cotton
Pantone	282C	1585C	Warm Grey01	706C	200C	12-0720	Pantone White	Pantone White
С	100	0	10	0	0	0	0	0
M	68	51	10	15	100	7	0	0
Υ	0	100	15	5	63	41	0	0
K	54	0	0	0	12	0	0	0

Size Information

Age/ Months	0-3*	3-6	6-12	12-18	18-24**	* 0-3m available only in black organic and white organic
----------------	------	-----	------	-------	---------	--

**18-24 only available in white, bubble gum pink, dusty blue, To Fit 53/60 cm 60/66cm 66/76cm 76/86cm 86/93cm light grey melange, mint, nautical navy, orange, powder pink, Height red, soft yellow & white. (ie non-organic colourways)

Wash Care Information



Certification/Logos - All logos and relevant certification/ labelling requirements available from Mantis World.

Mantis World own

BABYBUGZ

logos



All organic colourways (i.e. bottom row) except Mocha





Heather Grey Melange only



100% (organic) cotton colourways only





Oeko-tex® 100

OCS Blended

*Important information re GOTS (Global Organic Textile Standard): Whilst we can confirm that both Mantis World and the relevant manufacturer of this style are both GOTS certified, we would strongly recommend consulting the GOTS Licensing and Labelling Guide (latest edition May 2017) to ensure (your) compliance with their requirements prior to (a) use of the GOTS or (b) reference to GOTS status & certification logo in conjunction with this style.

Packing Information		Country of Origin	Commodity Code	
Quantity/Pack: 5	Quantity/Carton: 50	Tanzania/ Bangladesh	61112090	
SKU Information			Sheet information	